) . .
\ I

‘to Mt. Kurami

= TO Doshi Village
_ F-Line Fujikko-Go  F1 Clockwise / F2 Counterclockwise

s A-Line Gotemba Route Bus Al Via Oshino Hakkai /A2 Via National Road

'
v
v
v
'
'
'

164  Ishiwari-no-Yu Onsen

, o
¥y O R o o

----------- Ishiwari no yu Hiking Course Ent.
""" Onsen

— 02 S0TeMb2 PrEMUM 61 yio Omiya-bashi Bridge  C2 Via Toriichi Tunnek

Fujiyoshida/Oshino/
Yamanakako

SIGHTSEEING BUS

Fujikyu Railway
JR (Japan Railways)

Mt. Fuji Viewing Spots o o e [} /4 2 - A M- 2 A . TS -
T ST A ‘ ﬂ s A \ "
:l NG -
Ml 3 /Tengu-sha Q?O’ l ' ’*
Toriichi Tunnel . ‘s ldd 00 shrine A § ~ P
. J

Oshino

Post Office \ 160 Yamanakako) -
& . Yamanakako Community
o S Kamimura ) i HiranojTourist [ )
-- (O Chuo Information Center
L - KT D ¢ . Yo
NI ; RS
pa IR 9 Coqre Yamanakakoy 159
engen Shrine Shobuike X & ¢ ' & L
Pond <& " '

Plaza Ent.

'y 158
M¢t. Mikuni Hiking

Mt. Fuji

Xr ¢
YL}
L

(LA H
Oshino Ninja Village

. g
QQ 176 Yokomachi

..... Panoramic 3 N ‘ [) ‘ . “ ' ' ‘ .( Iy‘ cOmmunii-y'Iplaza Course Ent.
» \ & 'Y R\
Pancran) 5 LS e ALIAS ® n
3 OSHINO 0 s = 90 & 157 Keiosanso
7 K. e - DS ()
& . - > \
TR § QQ ’f P 189 Nakazone Kag;rjn;ke HAKKA .$ bQ §° Hana-no- ay "."n < ef L 4 167
Staton n s’? Il Gl aieae & n l S S ()Q 135 Miyako Park ! ; W 470 169 () 156 Bugakuso
) 188 Kanadorii Gate Ky ‘ 3 LAl OO
& @ w o S ey [’ ' WU LE A O
ﬁ ¢ & W ﬁ O Nigoriike VA S 4 e (Y 155 Kozanso
¥ & <9 ‘ Kanadorii Gate ~ © 1 ¥ Shibokusa ‘ — ’\ & A ViV
105 108 110 111 112 Ward Assembly 197 ¢ | ‘\ ) River 4 = ( \
(&) (1 4\ (Office \ R s . . 4 : 154 Odakyu Forest Cottage
Fuii N Yo C1 > & a \ 2 v I . i Teddy Bear
S 4 o Mosem (ea 00 o & g < Forest o Herimom! Hanano Miyako Koen : 5 . Y
Information, ”" $ G Choshiike 43l = o (Flower Garden) - """‘ 4
& L% WA - + L . K [ v
Center "Q “ﬁ QQ 173" Kanadorii Gate Park () 114 Joyama Ent. éFQ e 9 ) : 6 3 g y ) i~ 3 MUY
S N ¢ Yt e S &4 ‘ | >
Fujiyoshida i 115_Ichiyama Mart O & Pond s i R ; r : Christmas Forest
5 Q) 174, Hokuryo, High,School Ent. Sokonashiike Center | . ()
$" Faen s . ry hg'd Ichiyama Mart o & \ ey pond t . 4 ) ( / ) i P 153 santa Claus Museum Ent.
Cent amiyosniaa o 2 Bl " » . po
=) QQ 175 Comr}rlvunity Center Ent. s ‘:'a* s Y T 1 QR Clockwise -
jospital 4‘1( \ *q( O 12 A7 S 1z
\ g
22

152 Keio Ripple Yamanakako

yamanaka

sengen Shrine ()

N
0O -
Counter
clockwise - t ff E
0 O

Fujikyu Yamanakako
182 villa place sales of fice
181 £ N

A

1 (F2} L AT \ 151 Yamanakako Garden /

1

00

" s Highland .- Fujiyama
- Resort  Onsen

S & R N
e i < » > o), P
INFORMATION OF REASONABLE PASS v Y & M o~ 1180 g S e S & LS S [
Fujiyoshida / Oshino / Yamanakako Sightseeing bus paaetchikionsd 9. (oassice P N oo < & & > :@ \

Iy . . 9 - ] . ‘J & ) rest and °€ Q#s & é& s 'Qb @ ¢° Q’, :

. 1, Shopping | g« Q .

One Days Unlimited Ticket! it A EEST S S | o ® T s> iy % A
A $ ' Qg OF = 2

AdUh‘ ¥‘I,800 Chlld ¥9OO Q? $ Mishima Yukio Literary museum d

- On the Fujikko-Go Bus. (Please ask the driver on the Fujikko-go.)
[Where to Buy] - Bus Ticket Office at Kawaguchiko Sta., Mt. Fuji Sta., and Yamanakako
Asahigaoka Bus Terminal.

UEY. Al et S it N dhiet

N s
: :‘ Wy HF\UJ,' Eeifeuis ( * "Fujivoshida, Oshino, Yamanakako Sightseeing bus Two days Unlimited Ticket"> prd A

+The one days unlimited pass is usable for Fujikko-Go area
- including Exp.Oshino Hakkai (F3).

[Notice] +Non-refundable

+Tickets is usable to take a route bus as well when the sections

(between stops) of Fujikko-Go are also served by the route bus.

S

mA "‘mA

Tag gptfnred-- is not usable from Yamanakako Asahigaoka for Gotemba.
% Please check the information of facilities on each website. ‘

KITAGUCHI HONGU FUJI MANAKAKO ONSEN A A AKO YAMANAKAKO FOREST YAMANAKAKG GOTEMBA
FUJI-Q HIGHLAND Il SIGHTSEEINEBOAN YAMANAKAKO NO KABA HIRANOLONSEN
e SENGEN SHRINE ) ) I-NO-YU ONSEN “SWAN LAKE” PARK OF LITERATURE ISHIWARI-NO-YU ONSEN PREMIUM OUTLETS
Fujiyama Connect . “ - - ; :

@ Digital tickets can be purchased
through the QR code.

| . - -
E&ﬁ\‘k’x\'ﬁu . - 4 e . - <
L) w . A o ) f e BUS L
BUS Fuji-Q Highland BUS 1 " BUS r BUS B S, BUS ] : v = ENRY €ED Sightseeing Boat Pier BUS Yamanakako Forest €I Yamanakako Asahigaoka | BUS 1, BUS \
STOP (105 ) (leRailpuis Stop) STOP L) Sengen-jinja Shrine STOP D Mt. Fuji Radar Dome STOP €D Oshino Ninja Village SToP €D Oshino Hakka‘ FES - D 1o kot L toratute STOP a5 @ Ishiwari-no-Yu Onsen PR Gotemba Premium Outlets
‘ & 1 L}

TOP ﬂYamanakako Asahigaoka b
¥ - n Fujikyu Call Center: 0555-73-8181(8:00~18:00) ““‘
‘ ,"‘ \ . - 3 i 'www.kaba-bus.com/yamanakako/



Not applicable by "Fujiyoshida, Oshino, Not applicable by "Fujiyoshida, Oshino,
Fuji)g?shida/Oshino/ Kawaguchiko Sta. / Mt. Fuji Sta. P Ucnino / Yamanakako Asahigaoka / Yamanakako Hirano / Doshi Suigen No Mori / Gotemba Sta. / Gotemba Premium Outlets [ “Two days Uniited Ticket™ J [ T days Unitea Ticket™ JGoiembc Premium Outlets / Gotemba Sta. / Doshi Suigen No Mori / Yamanakako Hirano / Yamanakako Asahigaoka / Ucnino P Mt. Fuji Sta. / Kawaguchiko Sta.

amanakako v v v v

SIGHTSEEING BUS © 10 ©® I® ©® | I®| I®0 @ I’ I @ @ I’ i’ |ided® @ | i@ i n @ ©® O®IIe I® | iIe| @ | ® |Ii®| i ® e ® | I®| ® | | O
%1 %1 ) _ ) Mt. Fuji H. ) . Fuji-Q

TIME TABLE et et ST Vrtato Tt RO gt | TESh0| Sz | Mg | vamaaato| Sl | e e | S | s | S | gy | ot |t

of Literature | Asahigaoka | pjaza Ent. Plaza Ent. | Asahigaoka | of |jterature Pier Park (Mt. FujiEnt.) | Onsen Park Hakkai Village Park Shrine Sta. ( Stop ) Sta.

@ M o Gotemba 7:37 | 7:38 Fujikko-Go 8:03 | 8:11 | 8:12

M AN IR Fujikko-Go — Clockwise — Gotemba = 8:22 | 8:23

— Route Guide — Gotemba 8:02 8:03 - Fujikko-Go — Counterclockwise

F3 Exp.Oshino Hakkai, F3 Exp.Kawaguchiko Sta FuJIkko_Go 8:45 8:46 8:54 Gotemba - 9:32 9:33
Gotemba 8:37 | 8:48 - ExpKawaguchiko Sta. - - -
FUBE-ES Fujikko-Go — Clockwise — Fujikko-Go 10:16 | 10:17
F1 Clockwise / F2 Counterclockwise Gotemba 9:37 9:48 Gotemba 10112 | 10:13
AA;;I;E (z)otehrrjba R:iutiiuf EXpOShInO Hakkal - - Gotem ba 10:42 10:43
la Ushino nakkal
A2 Via National Road Fujikko-Go 10:45 | 10:46 ExpKawaguchiko Sta. - -
C-Line Gotemba Premium Outlets Route Bus Gotem ba 10:37 | 10:48 FuJ i kko_Go Counterclockwise
ClVia Omiya-bashi Bridge . ) ) i
C2Nig Toriichi Tunpel Outlets 11:12 | 11:13 Gotemba 11:12 | 11:13
\_ W Exp.Oshino Hakkai - - Gotemba 11:42 | 11:43
IgForrpution <|>(F Fujikko-Go —  Clockwis Fujikko-Go 12:16 | 12:17
7 ervice mark —\ G A - ;
otemba 12:07 | 12:18 Bxp Kawaguchiko Sta. = = =
@ Euljiktojgo Exp.Oshino Hakkai - - Gotemba — | 12:12 | 12:13
ocKwise
Fujikko-Go 12:45 | 12:46 Fujikko-Go — Counterclockwise
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Outlets 13:12 | 13:13 Gotemba 13:12 | 13:13
F kk - e . o
e Counterdlockuise Fujikko-Go — Clockwise ExpKawaguchiko Sta. - -
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Gotemba 13:37 | 13:48 Fujikko-Go 14:16 | 14:17
(%] Buses may be delayed or OUtIets 14:07 | 14:08 GOtemba 14:12 | 14:13
Zz:ze‘it\i\zi:ue to road and weather EXpOShIﬂO Hakka| o = EXpKaWagUChlkO Sta - -
(%) Thefusde/shru[bdon th: " Fu“kko_GO 14:45 14:46 Fu“kko—Go — Counterclockwise
weeken ol aysc edule even
on weekdays from August 13th to Gotemba 14:57 15:08 — Outlets — 1 4:57 14:58
16th and from December 29th n y .
o Janudry 3rd Exp.Oshino Hakkai - - - ExpKawaguchiko Sta. - - -
© G| JFL Fuiikko-Go = Clockwise - Fujikko-Go 16:16 | 16:17
JIKEL s ot usaleron Yamjnh Gotemba 15:57 | 16:08 | — Gotemba 16:27 | 16:28
kako Asahigaoka for Gotemba
Exp.Oshino Hakkai - - - ExpKawaguchiko Sta - -

\_ Y, p.Rawag -

e N Fujikko-Go 16:45 | 16:46 Outlets 16:57 | 16:58
= % Fujikyu Bus Co., Ltd. Gotemba 16:57 | 17:08 Fujikko-Go Counterclockwise
A Official website Exp.Oshino Hakkai - - Gotemba ‘ 17:27 ‘ 17:28

. / Gotemba 18:02 | 18:03 Outlets 17:57 17:58

——— Inquiry ———~
Fujikyu Bus Co., Ltd.
( Business Hours 9:00~17:30)

B20555-72-6877

Fujikko-Go

—  Clockwise

Gotemba

18:42 | 18:43

Gotemba

19:07

19:08

Fujikko-Go

18:46 | 18:47

www.bus.fujikyu.co.jp

o /

Gotemba

Schedule revision from April 7th, 2025

% F3 Exp.Oshino Hakkai:Mt.Fuji Sta. is for getting on only.

19:32

19:33

Gotemba

¥ F3 Exp.Kawaguchiko Sta.:Mt.Fuji Sta. and Fuji-Q Highland (Local Bus Stop) is for getting off only.

19:42 | 19:43

%1 Fujikko-go bus stop at "Yamanakako Community Plaza." 20250325



	Web用_英語_ふじっ湖号_マップ面.pdf
	Web用_英語_ふじっ湖号_時刻表.pdf

